NINGBO LONGWELL ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD .
TELL 0086 574 6218 9863 FAX : 0086 574 6218 9863 www.zjlongwell.com sales@zjlongwell.com
Motor Type : AC external rotor motor ;
Housing Material : Zinc galvanized steel ;
Impeller Material : Plastic / Galvanized Steel ;
Fan Holder Material : Galvanized steel ;
Control Box Material : Plastic ;
Insulation Class : F ;
Certification : CE/CCC ;
Operation Temperature : - 30 ℃ ~ +60 ℃
Model
D D1 L L2 L1 F
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LWDAMO-100 (4’’) 100.00 240.00 195.00 23.00 23.00 44.00
LWDAMO-125 (5") 125.00 240.00 195.00 26.00 26.00 44.00
LWDAMO-150(6") 150.00 330.00 235.00 24.00 24.00 44.00
LWDAMO-160(6") 160.00 330.00 235.00 27.00 27.00 44.00
LWDAMO-200(8") 200.00 330.00 215.00 33.00 33.00 44.00
LWDAMO-250(10") 250.00 330.00 210.00 30.00 30.00 44.00
LWDAMO-315(12") 315.00 395.00 245.00 30.00 30.00 44.00
INLINE DUCT FAN
AC- Metal
 Dimensions
Metal Inline Duct Fan